
YMLA Addition/Renovation -100% CD Final Bid Package
Bid deadline 5/7/2020

List if Bid Takers
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Bid 

Package 

No

Description Bid Taker Email Phone

015423 Temporary Scaffolding Bobby Bustamante RBustamante@tcco.com 972-877-0183

024100 Demolition (Interior, Exterior, and Site) Brent Guice bguice@tcco.com 713-208-3715

030000 Concrete (Building and Site) Fred Ehsai fehsai@tcco.com 214-531-0484

040000 Masonry and Stone Pradeep Nagarajan pnagarajan@tcco.com 214-437-0107

051200 Structural & Misc Steel Fred Ehsai fehsai@tcco.com 214-531-0484

062000 Millwork, Casework, and Finish Carpentry Christina Polizopoulos cpolizopoulo@tcco.com 214-542-9410

070000 Waterproofing/Dampproofing/Sealants Brent Guice bguice@tcco.com 713-208-3715

074213 Metal Panels Pradeep Nagarajan pnagarajan@tcco.com 214-437-0107

075000 Roofing Christina Polizopoulos cpolizopoulo@tcco.com 214-542-9410

078400 Firestopping Brent Guice bguice@tcco.com 713-208-3715

081113 Doors/Frames/Hardware Brent Guice bguice@tcco.com 713-208-3715

083300 Overhead Doors Brent Guice bguice@tcco.com 713-208-3715

084000 Glass & Glazing Christina Polizopoulos cpolizopoulo@tcco.com 214-542-9410

086200 Tubular Day-Lighting Devices Christina Polizopoulos cpolizopoulo@tcco.com 214-542-9410

092113 Drywall & ACT Pradeep Nagarajan pnagarajan@tcco.com 214-437-0107

093000 Tile Natalie Woods nwoods@sourcebuild.net 469.269.2954 

096000 Resilient Flooring & Carpet Natalie Woods nwoods@sourcebuild.net 469.269.2954 

096100 Wood Flooring (GYM) Pradeep Nagarajan pnagarajan@tcco.com 214-437-0107

096600 Terrazzo Natalie Woods nwoods@sourcebuild.net 469.269.2954 

099100 Painting Pradeep Nagarajan pnagarajan@tcco.com 214-437-0107

100000 Specialties Natalie Woods nwoods@sourcebuild.net 469.269.2954 

101400 Signage Natalie Woods nwoods@sourcebuild.net 469.269.2954 

102219 Movable GYM Partitions Pradeep Nagarajan pnagarajan@tcco.com 214-437-0107

107000 Canopies, Awnings, Shelters, Covered Walkways Bobby Bustamante RBustamante@tcco.com 972-877-0183

107316 Lockers Natalie Woods nwoods@sourcebuild.net 469.269.2954 

107500 Flag Poles Natalie Woods nwoods@sourcebuild.net 469.269.2954 

113013 Residential Appliances Carolyn Brigham cbrigham@tcco.com 214-790-2833

116600 GYM Athletic Equipment Pradeep Nagarajan pnagarajan@tcco.com 214-437-0107

119513 Kilns Carolyn Brigham cbrigham@tcco.com 214-790-2833

122113 Window Treatment Carolyn Brigham cbrigham@tcco.com 214-790-2833

126000 Site Furnishings Carolyn Brigham cbrigham@tcco.com 214-790-2833

126600 Telescoping Stands Pradeep Nagarajan pnagarajan@tcco.com 214-437-0107

132000 Sound Isolation Practice Rooms Christina Polizopoulos cpolizopoulo@tcco.com 214-542-9410

133419 Engineered Structures (i.e. prefab metal buildings) Christina Polizopoulos cpolizopoulo@tcco.com 214-542-9410

140000 Elevators and Conveying Equipment Bobby Bustamante RBustamante@tcco.com 972-877-0183

210000 Fire Suppression Matt Carnefix mcarnefix@tcco.com 214-790-2833

220000 Plumbing Fred Park fpark@tcco.com 469-540-8400

230000 HVAC Fred Park fpark@tcco.com 469-540-8400

260000 Electrical Fred Park fpark@tcco.com 469-540-8400

270000 Communications/Structured Cabling Fred Park fpark@tcco.com 469-540-8400

280000 Safety , Security Systems , CCTV Fred Park fpark@tcco.com 469-540-8400

284600 Fire Alarm Systems Fred Park fpark@tcco.com 469-540-8400

310000 Earthwork Frank Schautteet fschautteet@tcco.com 214-687-1828 

313116 Termite Treatment Frank Schautteet fschautteet@tcco.com 214-687-1828 

321723 Striping, parking bumpers & HC Signs Frank Schautteet fschautteet@tcco.com 214-687-1828 

323100 Fences & Gates Frank Schautteet fschautteet@tcco.com 214-687-1828 

329000 Landscaping & Irrigation Matt Carnefix mcarnefix@tcco.com 214-790-2833

330000 Utility Service (water, sewer, storm) Bobby Bustamante RBustamante@tcco.com 972-877-0183
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